assessment _id

CARLY-505005650
CARLY-505005700
CARLY-505005700
CARLY-505006150
CARLY-505008050
CARLY-505008450
CARLY-505009050
CARLY-505009200
CARLY-505009300
CARLY-505009400
CARLY-505010850
CARLY-505011450
CARLY-505011550
CARLY-505011600
CARLY-505013450
CARLY-505014350
CARLY-505014925
CARLY-505015950
CARLY-505016350
CARLY-505016700
CARLY-505016800
CARLY-505017050
CARLY-505017100
CARLY-505017350
CARLY-505017950
CARLY-505018450
CARLY-505018550
CARLY-505018700
CARLY-505019600
CARLY-505021000
CARLY-505022550
CARLY-505023050
CARLY-505023500
CARLY-505023650
CARLY-505023750
CARLY-505024200
CARLY-505024250
CARLY-505025050
CARLY-505028000
CARLY-505028800
CARLY-505028950
CARLY-505029100
CARLY-505029100
CARLY-505029300
CARLY-505029500
CARLY-505030600
CARLY-505030800
CARLY-505030800
CARLY-505033350
CARLY-505033750
CARLY-505034100
CARLY-505034150

sale_id

2448244
2307871
2376219
2388800
2255523
2287850
2393327
2370331
2338861
2310315
2307762
2250270
2381922
2267003
2340837
2398504
2345551
2347678
2284273
2367946
2400218
2329682
2309023
2383859
2412353
2011112
2342432
2430788
2256175
2357206
2041850
2438430
2333093
2383552
2291842
2347701
2317405
2325163
2445255
2445544
2441502
2331952
2398919
2460680
2305943
2382948
2343061
2389481
2295078
2309230
2408179
2331067

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

1.13
1.64
0.87
0.90
1.15
0.85
0.68
0.96
1.03
0.99
1.11
1.14
1.47
0.78
151
0.94
1.10
0.87
1.10
0.88
0.85
1.58
1.10
1.52
0.98
1.36
1.09
0.82
0.91
0.93
0.80
1.02
1.47
1.20
1.02
1.00
0.85
1.30
121
1.07
0.73
1.00
0.86
1.09
0.89
0.86
0.76
0.72
0.85
1.28
1.00
0.74



CARLY-505034550
CARLY-505035150
CARLY-505037350
CARLY-505037450
CARLY-505037600
CARLY-505037600
CARLY-505037900
CARLY-505037950
CARLY-505038050
CARLY-505038200
CARLY-505038400
CARLY-505038450
CARLY-505038750
CARLY-505038900
CARLY-505039250
CARLY-505039300
CARLY-505039400
CARLY-505039800
CARLY-505040900
CARLY-505040950
CARLY-505041305
CARLY-505041307
CARLY-505041350
CARLY-505041550
CARLY-505041800
CARLY-505041850
CARLY-505051300
CARLY-505060406
CARLY-505060508
CARLY-505065010
CARLY-505065760
CARLY-505065770
CARLY-505067910
CARLY-505067910
CARLY-505067950
CARLY-505067960
CARLY-505068050
CARLY-505080010
CARLY-505080030
CARLY-505081300
CARLY-505083000
CARLY-505084400
CARLY-505084900
CARLY-505085000
CARLY-505085200
CARLY-505085800
CARLY-505086300
CARLY-505086500
CARLY-505087800
CARLY-505088250

2432040
2440154
2341485
2450089
2287749
2361831
2292181
2255538
2319522
2247477
2348925
2383052
2438507
2442844
2392117
2361448
2341614
2393403
2404103
2435609
2407443
2311422
2373066
2442930
2354850
2432416
2295022
2395844
2389370
2444992
2448689
2325118
2325648
2441083
2459720
2328524
2330333
2251857
1536034
2308443
2215119
2449347
2361719
2382013
1552595
2324819
2346491
2362682
2040631
2409971

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

1.26
0.96
0.87
0.95
1.23
0.92
0.92
1.13
0.80
0.85
1.00
0.89
0.94
1.14
1.00
1.11
1.08
0.86
0.89
1.01
1.16
1.03
0.81
0.98
1.09
0.91
0.91
0.84
0.80
1.17
0.77
0.75
1.19
1.07
111
1.05
1.00
0.96
0.81
1.17
0.95
1.03
1.25
1.16
0.97
0.95
1.17
1.23
1.02
0.91



